EXPANSION &
PUMP TANKS
n Butyl diaphragm, for permanent separation
of air and water, with no waterlogging
n In-line design, with 3⁄4˝ NPTM Connection:
installs in cold water line of water heater
n Maximum Working Pressure 150 PSI
n Maximum Temperature: 140°F Residential

DRAWDOWN
30-50 PSI
CONN SIZE
NPT
INCHES
A
INCHES
B
INCHES
C
INCHES
SHIPPING
WEIGHT
LBS
FREE STANDING PUMP TANKS
PMD-14 14 4.3 1 F 24 2 15 3/8 24
PMD-20 20 6.2 1 F 31 2 15 3/8 34
PMD-26 26 8.1 1 F 38 1/2 2 15 3/8 40
PMD-32 32 9.9 1 F 46 2 15 3/8 52
PMD-45 45 13.9 1 1/4 F 35 1/2 2 22 65
PMD-65 65 20.1 1 1/4 F 47 1/2 2 22 90
PMD-85 85 26.7 1 1/4 F 60 1/8 2 22 114
PMD-119 119 37.0 1 1/4 F 61 2 26 161
IN-LINE PUMP TANKS
PMDI-2 2 .6 3/4 M 12 1/2 – 8 3/8 4.5
PMDI-5 4.6 1.4 3/4 M 14 3/4 – 11 3/8 7.5
PMDI-7 7 2.3 3/4 M 18 7/8 – 11 3/8 11
PMDI-14 14 4.3 1 M 24 2 15 3/8 24
HORIZONTAL PUMP TANKS
PMDH-7 7 2.3 3/4 M 18 7/8 – 11 3/8 11
PMDH-14 14 4.3 1 M 20 – 15 3/8 24
PMDH-20 20 6.2 1 M 28 – 15 3/8 34
We also offer glass-lined tanks up to 120 gallons and galvanized tanks
up to 900 gallons. Please call 1-800-365-4054 for more information.
1. START-UP CYCLE
Diaphragm is pressed